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              ISSI(Integrated Silicon Solution) IS21TF64G-JCLI
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ISSI(Integrated Silicon Solution)
                

 Package
 VFBGA-153(11.5x13)

 Description
 
                2.7V~3.6V 512Gbit VFBGA-153(11.5x13)  NAND FLASH ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  152
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $130.531
                      	$ 130.53
	
                      152+
                    	 
                        $52.0832
                      	$ 7916.65
	
                      456+
                    	 
                        $50.3428
                      	$ 22956.32
	
                      1064+
                    	 
                        $49.4821
                      	$ 52648.95



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  